HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm 03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Monday

Wks 30-32, 34-38, 40-44,
2026/07/20 ... 2026/10/26

Module: SOWK202
(SOWK202 H2 (A) Child,
Youth and Family-Centred
Work)

Room: SH3-332-T
(010]06]A619)

Page 1, published 2026/02/09 15:52:13 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am 11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Tuesday

Tutorial, Wk$

30-38, 40-44
(2025 SEM 2
, 2026/07/21
.. 2026/10/27

Module:
SOWK202
(SOWK202
H2 (A) Child,
Youth and
Family-
Centred
Work)
Rooms:
Sh13-39-F
(010)|06|C614
) (Shepstone
Building);
Shl5-41-F
(010)06|C622
) (Shepstone
Building);
Sh16 - 72 -F
(010]|06|C624
) (Shepstone
Building);
Shl7 -40-F
(010]06|C623
) (Shepstone
Building)

Pat

Mthethwa.

We

Page 2, published 2026/02/09 15:52:13 -

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am 09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Thursday

Wks 30-38, 40-43, 2026/07
23 ... 2026/10/22

Module: SOWK202
(SOWK202 H2 (A) Child,
Youth and Family-Centred
Work)

Room: SH3-332-T
(010|06]A619)

Friday

Tutorial, Wk$

30-38, 40-43,
2026/07/24 ..
2026/10/23

Module:
SOWK202
(SOWK202
H2 (A) Child,
Youth and
Family-
Centred
Work)
Rooms:
Sh13-39-F
(010]06|C614
) (Shepstone
Building);
Shl5-41-F
(010]06|C622
) (Shepstone
Building);
Shl6 - 72 -F
(010]06|C624
) (Shepstone
Building);
Shl7-40-F
(010]06|C623
) (Shepstone
Building)

Page 3, published 2026/02/09 15:52:13 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Friday

Tutorial, Wk];

30-38, 40-43,
2026/07/24 ..
2026/10/23

Module:
SOWK202
(SOWK202
H2 (A) Child,
Youth and
Family-
Centred
Work)
Rooms:
MTBCS3 - 45
(020]00|GO0O
3) (Memorial
Tower
Building);
MTBCO - 45
F (020]-
01|LG30)
(Memorial
Tower
Building);
MTBL1A - 25
-F
(020]00|GO0O
2) (Memorial
Tower
Building);
Shl7 -40-F
(010]06|C623
) (Shepstone
Building)

Page 4, published 2026/02/09 15:52:13 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



