

HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Monday								Wks 30-32, 34-38, 40-44, 2026/07/20 ... 2026/10/26 Module: SOWK202 (SOWK202 H2 (A) Child, Youth and Family-Centred Work) Room: SH3 -332 - T (010 06 A619)			

HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm	
Tuesday						<p>Tutorial, Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2025 SEM 2), 2026/07/21 .. 2026/10/27</p> <p>Module: SOWK202 (SOWK202 H2 (A) Child, Youth and Family-Centred Work)</p> <p>Rooms:</p> <p>Sh13 - 39 - F (010 06 C614) (Shepstone Building);</p> <p>Sh15 - 41 - F (010 06 C622) (Shepstone Building);</p> <p>Sh16 - 72 - F (010 06 C624) (Shepstone Building);</p> <p>Sh17 -40 - F (010 06 C623) (Shepstone Building)</p> <p><i>Pat Mthethwa.</i></p>						
We												

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Thursday			Wks 30-38, 40-43, 2026/07/23 ... 2026/10/22 Module: SOWK202 (SOWK202 H2 (A) Child, Youth and Family-Centred Work) Room: SH3 -332 - T (010 06 A619)								
Friday	Tutorial, Wks 30-38, 40-43, 2026/07/24 ... 2026/10/23 Module: SOWK202 (SOWK202 H2 (A) Child, Youth and Family-Centred Work) Rooms: Sh13 - 39 - F (010 06 C614) (Shepstone Building); Sh15 - 41 - F (010 06 C622) (Shepstone Building); Sh16 - 72 - F (010 06 C624) (Shepstone Building); Sh17 - 40 - F (010 06 C623) (Shepstone Building)										

HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Friday					<p>Tutorial, Wks 30-38, 40-43, 2026/07/24 ... 2026/10/23</p> <p>Module: SOWK202 (SOWK202 H2 (A) Child, Youth and Family-Centred Work)</p> <p>Rooms: MTBC3 - 45 (020 00 G003) (Memorial Tower Building); MTBC9 - 45 - F (020 -01 LG30) (Memorial Tower Building); MTBL1A - 25 - F (020 00 G002) (Memorial Tower Building); Sh17 -40 - F (010 06 C623) (Shepstone Building)</p>						